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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 78 Total Team
6 16 2 PAGULONG Alfred
3 12 1 VILLANUEVA Marvin

13 76 Total Team
7 32 9 PUDADERA Louie

16 60 Total Team
8 29 2 PAGULONG Alfred
6 18 16 DOLOR Greg

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

17 63 Total Team
4 4 1 MONTERO Sandy
3 8 7 LORENZO Vince

19 84 Total Team
13 42 3 RETAMAR Joshua
15 54 Total Team

3 14 10 MIGUEL Wendel

Best Scorer 10 43 18 DELA VEGA Joeven11 23 6 CALADO Mark

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 87 Total Team
7 19 18 DELA VEGA Joeven
6 24 16 DOLOR Greg
9 38 Total Team
3 4 16 DOLOR Greg
2 6 1 VILLANUEVA Marvin
2 63 Total Team
2 18 18 DELA VEGA Joeven

24 Total Team
61 188 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 95 Total Team
8 16 6 CALADO Mark
8 14 11 UMANDAL Joshua

10 39 Total Team
3 3 6 CALADO Mark
3 7 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
7 73 Total Team
3 16 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
2 8 3 RETAMAR Joshua

15 Total Team
75 207 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PJN • PGJC NAVY SEALIONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLANUEVA Marvin

2 PAGULONG AlfredL

3 DAGOOC Lancelot

4 JACOB John Ashley

6 JASMIN Nilo

7 LAPURGA Melver

9 PUDADERA Louie

10 SANTOS JeremyL

11 LIOC Omar

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

15 QUIEL Peter

16 DOLOR Greg

18 DELA VEGA Joeven

19 CARANGUIAN Jeric

  
L L L

  

 

L


 
  
  
  

6

7

5
9

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Santos Michael
Cruzada Cecille

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO SandyL

2 VALBUENA Alfred

3 RETAMAR Joshua

4 ROTTER Steven

6 CALADO Mark

7 LORENZO VinceL

8 BUGAOAN John Paul

10 MIGUEL Wendel

11 UMANDAL Joshua

13 GWAZA Mfena

14 ABROT Ruvince

18 CASANA Ej

20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

21 RAMIREZ Louie

L


 
 
 
L L

 
 
 




 
  


5
3
6

11

7
5
9
1
3

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Clamor Dexter
Ramos Herschel

Referees: SANTOS Mark (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

CHD
PJN 0

3 25
22

25
21

25
18

75
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:26 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

42 18511/29/2024

Pasig

Ynares Sports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:01 End: 17:25 Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
Preliminaries


